
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
16th Alpen Cup Competition

Chaux-Neuve (FRA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 11 MAR 2018

START: 11:30

END: 11:48

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Kaltenbach Florian, GER

TD Assistant Trachsel William, FRA

Chief of Competition Pagnier Jerome, FRA

Chief of Course Vaucheret Dominique, FRA

Course Data

Maximum climb 20 m

Height difference 34 m

Total climb 86 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LAMPARTER Johannes

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

08 NOV 20011
00:00

12:42.6

20.
12:42.6

1. 124.8

1.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 19982
00:51

12:41.3

19.
+00:49.7

2. 112.1

2.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 20004
01:18

12:19.5

5.
+00:54.9

3. 105.2

4.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19993
01:17

12:25.3

11.
+00:59.7

4. 105.6

3.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 19995
01:24

12:24.8

10.
+01:06.2

5. 103.8

5.

PAROLARI Denis

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

14 SEP 19989
01:36

12:17.5

4.
+01:10.9

6. 100.7

9.

KOSTNER Aaron

GS FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

08 JUL 199911
01:51

12:03.6

2.
+01:12.0

7. 97.0

11.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 19997
01:32

12:37.3

16.
+01:26.7

8. 101.9

7.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 20016
01:26

12:47.8

23.
+01:31.2

9. 103.3

6.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199821
02:15

11:59.4

1.
+01:31.8

10. 91.0

21.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200012
01:55

12:20.9

7.
+01:33.3

11. 96.1

12.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 199814
02:00

12:16.5

3.
+01:33.9

12. 94.7

14.

WELDE Jonas

Sc Sohland

GER

12 MAR 199810
01:42

12:46.9

22.
+01:46.3

13. 99.3

10.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200020
02:11

12:23.7

9.
+01:52.1

14. 92.0

20.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 199818
02:08

12:33.7

14.
+01:59.1

15. 92.8

17.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199915
02:06

12:38.6

17.
+02:02.0

16. 93.3

15.

OBERMEYR Fabio

SC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200023
02:28

12:23.0

8.
+02:08.4

17. 87.7

23.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 200117
02:08

12:53.2

24.
+02:18.6

18. 92.8

17.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199924
02:32

12:35.0

15.
+02:24.4

19. 86.8

24.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 199919
02:10

13:03.9

26.
+02:31.3

20. 92.3

19.

PEER Stefan

Wsv Woergl

AUT

23 MAR 20028
01:34

13:45.8

33.
+02:37.2

21. 101.4

8.

MARIOTTI Domenico

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

09 OCT 200126
02:38

12:43.6

21.
+02:39.0

22. 85.2

26.
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ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199929
02:52

12:33.6

13.
+02:43.0

23. 81.9

29.

BEZZI Giulio

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 SEP 199925
02:36

13:04.1

27.
+02:57.5

24. 85.7

25.

RETTENEGGER Stefan AUT

03 FEB 200231
03:01

12:40.5

18.
+02:58.9

25. 79.5

31.

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbuehler Ski Club

AUT

04 FEB 200013
01:57

13:54.6

36.
+03:09.0

26. 95.6

13.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 200030
02:53

13:01.6

25.
+03:12.0

27. 81.5

30.

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 200116
02:06

13:52.8

35.
+03:16.2

28. 93.3

15.

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 200227
02:40

13:19.5

28.
+03:16.9

29. 84.7

27.

BAUD Matteo

Ski Club mont d or

FRA

26 JUN 200232
03:08

13:22.1

29.
+03:47.5

30. 77.9

32.

JACQUEL Naokin

AS GERARDMER SN

FRA

13 JUN 200122
02:26

14:19.5

38.
+04:02.9

31. 88.2

22.

GLLAREVA Adrian

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

01 DEC 200037
04:26

12:20.2

6.
+04:03.6

32. 58.3

37.

HIRSCHER Thomas AUT

01 OCT 200028
02:50

13:56.7

37.
+04:04.1

33. 82.4

28.

KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 200039
04:53

12:28.0

12.
+04:38.4

34. 51.5

39.

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 200136
04:15

13:30.7

30.
+05:03.1

35. 61.1

36.

OSAKI Kenta

S.C vallee meribel

FRA

28 AUG 200034
03:25

14:32.6

39.
+05:15.0

36. 73.5

34.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 200135
04:12

13:48.6

34.
+05:18.0

37. 61.9

35.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200138
04:37

13:31.1

31.
+05:25.5

38. 55.6

38.

KROELL Florian

Sc Mayrhofen

AUT

31 AUG 200233
03:24

14:55.5

40.
+05:36.9

39. 73.9

33.

GUYOT Paul

Ski Morbier bellefontaine morez

FRA

29 JUN 200240
05:53

13:39.2

32.
+06:49.6

40. 36.6

40.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

rainy 6-4 92Cross country soft

TD

Kaltenbach Florian, GER

Chief of Competition

Pagnier Jerome, FRA
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